
GIRO DELLE 2 CIME 2017

PREMIATI
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AMATORI Km Km Km Km Km TOTALE

1° BERSELLI ATHOS CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

2° BRANCHI ROBERTO VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

3° BULGARELLI ANICETO BERTOLDI TEAM - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

4° CAMMELLINI G.PAOLO AVIS FORMIGINE - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

5° CAMPANI FRANCESCO CICLISTICA SCANDIANO - FCI 125 140 143 147 120 675

6° CASTAGNOLI DAVIDE COOPERATORI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

7° CEGLIA GIOVANNI CICLISTICA SCANDIANO - FCI 125 140 143 147 120 675

8° CORRADINI IVANO BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

9° CUOGHI FILIPPO SCOIATTOLI - ACSI 125 140 143 147 120 675

10° DEL RIO ANDREA VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

11° DELFI MARINO BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

12° GAGLIOTTI AURELIO POL. NONANTOLA - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

13° GUALERZI ADOLFO BUCO MAGICO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

14° MALAVASI PAOLA CICLISTI SUZZARESI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

15° MOCCIA CARMINE BERTOLDI TEAM - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

16° MORINI CLAUDIO BUCO MAGICO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

17° MORINI URBANO BUCO MAGICO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

18° PELLICCIARI MAURIZIO CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

19° PEZZANI MICHELE VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

20° PEZZAROSSA FABRIZIO BUCO MAGICO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

21° RICCO ANDREA CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

22° ROMANI FABRIZIO BHS - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

23° SELMI VALERIO COGNENTESE 125 140 143 147 120 675

24° STERNI IVAN POL. CASTELFRANCO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

25° TAGLIATINI SIMONE VELO CERREDOLO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

26° TEDESCHI GUIDO BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

27° TONELLI ANDREA COOPERATORI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

28° ZAMBRELLI LUCA VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

29° ZANTI ENZO CICLISTICA SCANDIANO - FCI 125 140 143 147 120 675

30° ZAPPAROLI DENIS CICLISTI SUZZARESI - UISP 125 140 143 147 120 675

31° FERRARINI FABIO DLF VIRGINIA - UISP 125 140 100 147 120 632

32° CROCI PIERLUIGI VELO CERREDOLO - UISP 125 140 143 83 120 611

33° GIGLIO ADOLFO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 143 83 120 611

34° PILIA ROBERTO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 143 83 120 611

35° ROMANI FAUSTO CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 100 143 83 120 571

36° AMORUSO PASQUALE SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

37° BARTOLACELLI SESTO ALI DORATE - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

38° BERSELLI PAOLO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

39° BIAVATI RENE' ALI DORATE - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

40° BORSARINI GIULIANO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

41° LANZARINI CLAUDIO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

42° LUPPI STEFANO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

43° PETROSINO ALFONSO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

44° PISCITELLI VINCENZO SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

45° STANZANI OMER SANT'ANNA - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

46° STENTO MAURO NUOVA CORTI - ACSI 125 140 100 83 120 568

47° ZAMBONI ANDREA ALI DORATE - UISP 125 140 100 83 120 568

48° BARBIERI RICCARDO CICLO HOBBY - UISP 125 140 143 147 555

49° BIZZOCOLI ROBERTO CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 140 143 147 555

50° FIORETTI ANDREA NUOVA CORTI - ACSI 125 140 143 147 555

51° MARRA ANTONIO CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 140 143 147 555

52° PAPARO GIUSEPPE CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 140 143 147 555

53° PEDRAZZI IVAN NUOVA CORTI - ACSI 125 140 143 147 555

54° PRANDI MARCELLO CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP 125 140 143 147 555

55° SCAFFA ANTONIO POL. CASTELFRANCO - UISP 125 140 143 147 555

CICLOTURISTI

AGUZZOLI WILSON   T COOPERATORI - UISP 54 54 48 60 60 276

BONFIGLIOLI GILBERTO   T ALI DORATE - UISP 54 54 48 60 60 276

CODELUPPI UBER   T COOPERATORI - UISP 54 54 48 60 60 276

CRASTA GIOVANNI   T BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO - UISP 54 54 48 60 60 276



PREMIATI PER SOCIETA'

SOCIETA' ENTE Km

ALI DORATE UISP MODENA BARTOLACELLI SESTO 568

ALI DORATE - UISP BIAVATI RENE' 568

ALI DORATE - UISP BONFIGLIOLI GILBERTO   T 276

ALI DORATE - UISP ZAMBONI ANDREA 568

AVIS FORMIGINE UISP MODENA CAMMELLINI G.PAOLO 675

BERTOLDI TEAM UISP MODENA BULGARELLI ANICETO 675

BERTOLDI TEAM - UISP MOCCIA CARMINE 675

BHS UISP MODENA ROMANI FABRIZIO 675

BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO UISP PARMA CORRADINI IVANO 675

BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO - UISP CRASTA GIOVANNI   T 276

BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO - UISP DELFI MARINO 675

BICI CLUB FONTANELLATO - UISP TEDESCHI GUIDO 675

BUCO MAGICO UISP REGGIO E. GUALERZI ADOLFO 675

BUCO MAGICO - UISP MORINI CLAUDIO 675

BUCO MAGICO - UISP MORINI URBANO 675

BUCO MAGICO - UISP PEZZAROSSA FABRIZIO 675

CICLISTI SUZZARESI UISP MANTOVA MALAVASI PAOLA 675

CICLISTI SUZZARESI - UISP ZAPPAROLI DENIS 675

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO UISP REGGIO E. BERSELLI ATHOS 675

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP BIZZOCOLI ROBERTO 555

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP MARRA ANTONIO 555

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP PAPARO GIUSEPPE 555

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP PELLICCIARI MAURIZIO 675

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP PRANDI MARCELLO 555

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP RICCO ANDREA 675

CICLISTICA CORREGGIO - UISP ROMANI FAUSTO 571

CICLISTICA SCANDIANO FCI CAMPANI FRANCESCO 675

CICLISTICA SCANDIANO - FCI CEGLIA GIOVANNI 675

CICLISTICA SCANDIANO - FCI ZANTI ENZO 675

CICLO HOBBY UISP REGGIO E. BARBIERI RICCARDO 555

COGNENTESE UISP MODENA SELMI VALERIO 675

COOPERATORI UISP REGGIO E. AGUZZOLI WILSON   T 276

COOPERATORI - UISP CASTAGNOLI DAVIDE 675

COOPERATORI - UISP CODELUPPI UBER   T 276

COOPERATORI - UISP TONELLI ANDREA 675

DLF VIRGINIA UISP MODENA FERRARINI FABIO 632

NUOVA CORTI ACSI FIORETTI ANDREA 555

NUOVA CORTI - ACSI PEDRAZZI IVAN 555

NUOVA CORTI - ACSI STENTO MAURO 568

POL. CASTELFRANCO UISP MODENA SCAFFA ANTONIO 555

POL. CASTELFRANCO - UISP STERNI IVAN 675

POL. NONANTOLA UISP MODENA GAGLIOTTI AURELIO 675

SANT'ANNA UISP MODENA AMORUSO PASQUALE 568

SANT'ANNA - UISP BERSELLI PAOLO 568

SANT'ANNA - UISP BORSARINI GIULIANO 568

SANT'ANNA - UISP GIGLIO ADOLFO 611

SANT'ANNA - UISP LANZARINI CLAUDIO 568

SANT'ANNA - UISP LUPPI STEFANO 568

SANT'ANNA - UISP PETROSINO ALFONSO 568

SANT'ANNA - UISP PILIA ROBERTO 611

SANT'ANNA - UISP PISCITELLI VINCENZO 568

SANT'ANNA - UISP STANZANI OMER 568

SCOIATTOLI ACSI CUOGHI FILIPPO 675

VELO CERREDOLO UISP REGGIO E. CROCI PIERLUIGI 611

VELO CERREDOLO - UISP TAGLIATINI SIMONE 675

VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI UISP PARMA BRANCHI ROBERTO 675

VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI - UISP DEL RIO ANDREA 675

VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI - UISP PEZZANI MICHELE 675

VETERANI CICLISTI PARMENSI - UISP ZAMBRELLI LUCA 675


